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Table XVI. —Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths from the
1st January, 1876, to the 31st December, 1913.

Table XVII.—Summary of Total Admissions: Percentage of Cases since the Year 1876.

Table XVIII.—Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings,
etc., during the financial year ended 31st march, 1914, and Liabilities at that
Date.

Persons admitted during period from 1st January, 1876, to
31st December, 1913 ..

Readmissions

M. P. T.
9,923 6,370 16,293
2,541 1,985 4,526

M. F. T.

Total cases admitted
Discharged cases—

Recovered
Relieved
Not improved

Died

4,659 3,641
956 784

1,214 834
3,785 1,718

8,300
1,740
2,048
5,503

12,464 8,855 20,819

Total cases discharged and died since January, 18T6 10,614 6,977 17,591

Remaining, 1st January, 187(1 482 254 736

Remaining, 1st January, 1914 2,332 1,632 3,964

Males. Females. Both Sexes.

Recovered
Believed
Not improved
Died ..
Remaining

37-39
7-67
9-74

30-36
14-84

43-58
9-38
9-98

20-57
16-49

39-87
8-37
9-83

26-43
15-50

10000 100-00 100-00

Mental Hospitals. Net Expenditure for Year .ended 31st March, 1914
Liabilities oil

31st March, 1914

Motuibi Island
Auckland
Tokanui
Porirua ..
Cliristchurch
Seaclitf ..
vVaitati ..
Nelson

Totals ..

£ a. d.
560 16 10

8,907 7 10
8,873 16 1
1,951 8 3

616 10 10
a,257 8 4
1,633 15 5

200 0 0

26,001 3 7

£ s. d.

18,552 3 6
2,126 0 0

37 7 G
11 13 6

20,727 4 626,001 3 7 20,727 4 6
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