Table XVI. — Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths from the 1st January, 1876, to the 31st December, 1913.

Persons admitted of 31st December, Readmissions	1919		from 	1st Ja	nuary, 187€ 	, t o	м. 9, 92 3 2.541	F. 6,370 1,985	т. 16,293 4,526	м.	F.	T.
		 dmitted		••	••					12,464	8,855	20,819
Discharged cases— Recovered							4,659	3,641	8,300	:		
Relieved Not improved Died		••		••	••	::	956 1,214 3,785	784 834 1,718	1,740 2,048 5,503			
		 harged :	 and die	ed sinc	e January,	1876				10,614	6,977	17,591
Remaining, 1st Jan	uary, 1	.876			••			••		482	254	736
Remaining, 1st Janu	ıary, 1	914							1	2,332	1,632	3,964

TABLE XVII.—SUMMARY OF TOTAL ADMISSIONS: PERCENTAGE OF CASES SINCE THE YEAR 1876.

				Males.	Females.	Both Sexes.		
Recovered				37.39	43.58	39.87		
Relieved				7.67	9.38	8.37		
Not improved				9.74	9.98	9.83		
Died			1	30.36	20.57	26.43		
Remaining	••	••		14.84	16.49	15.50		
		100.00	100.00	100.00				

Table XVIII.—Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings, etc., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1914, and Liabilities at that Date.

		Mental	Hospitals	ı.			Net Expenditure ended 31st Marc	Liabilities on 31st March, 1914.			
							£ s.	d.	£	8.	d.
Iotuibi Island							560 16	10			
uckland						1	8,907 7	10	18,552	3	6
okanui							8,873 16	1	2,126	0	Ō
orirua							1,951 8	3	• • •		
hristchurch							616 10	10			
eacliff							3,257 8	4	37	7	6
Vaitati							1,633 15	5	11	13	6
Telson			• •	• •	• •	••	200 0	0			
	Tota	als	••				26,001 3	7	20,727	4	6